Notts Mini League Bingham Leisure Centre

Sat-18-May-13 Match Number 2

Overall results

Position Code Club track field Total U116 u11B U13G U138 U156 U158
1st X Notts 152 66 218 23 30 41 31 43 50
2nd B Newark 144 56 200 32 29 33 42 40 24
3rd w Worksop 118 67 185 27 33 33 21 37 34
4th s Sutton 98 53 151 31 15 25 32 9 39
5th M Mansfield 87 54 141 11 33 35 24 38 0
6th T Retford 63 39 102 0 13 21 9 33 26
7 th A Rushcliffe 48 36 84 16 12 4 26 7 19

After 42 Events Recorded Athletes Competing 285

Mini League Track & Field
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Notts  Newark Worksop Sutton Mansfield Retford Rushcliffe
Clubs

Athlete of the Match Details 2013

This is based on a Girl and Boy Athlete of any age, guest or scorer who attains the best achievement of the day which is then rated against grade 1 in
that event. This award will be awarded separately for Track and Field events. This award may be awarded to the same athlete a maximum of twice per
season, provided that one acheivement is a "Field event" and the other is a "Track event”

Match 2 Sat-18-May-13

AOM Name Club Age Event Grade Result Y%age
Girl Track Maya Todd Mcintyre Rushcliffe  Ullg 600m G2 1.59.9 98.83
Boy Track Benjamin Mattinson Notts U15b 100m G2 11.80 99.15
Girl Field Kelsey Pearce Sutton Ullg Howler Javelin G2 28.89 94.72
Boy Field Joe Gerrard Sutton U13b High Jump G3 1.35 93.10

Records achieved during this Match

old New old
Name Club Age Event Record Record Grade Record Created

Sat-18-May-13 Benjamin Mattinson Notts U15b 200m 24.60 24.30 G2 May-07

2013 Mini League Track and Field Events

Match 1 Sat-13-Apr-13 Harvey Hadden Nottm

Match 2 Sat-18-May-13 Bingham Leisure Centre

Match 3 Sun-16-Jun-13 Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield

Match 4 Sat-20-Jul-13 Harvey Hadden Nottm

Intercounties Sat-14-Sep-13 Derby Moorways Derby

Please note in the following results all the U11 Grades are locally compiled and are not Nationally recognised. All the other
grades unless mentioned above are generated from the AAA common standards scheme 2013/ 2014
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 2 Saturday 18th May 2013 Bingham Leisure Centre

Notts Mini League Track and Field 2
Sat-18-May-13 Bingham Leisure Centre
T20 U1l Boy's 150m Record 21.5 Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts (June-12)
468 Laith Gladwin Worksop Ullb 22.90 1 G2
176 Harris Campbell Newark Ullb 23.50 2 G3
729 Harrison Sikora-Bradley Notts Ullb 23.70 3 G3
534 Harry Jones Sutton Ullb 24.70 4 G4
55 Peter Frettingham Mansfield Ullb 24.90 5 G4
659 Aleks Taylor Retford Ullb 25.40 6
367 Thomas Pollard Rushcliffe Ullb 26.30 7
432 Owen Bloomer Worksop Ullb 23.70 Guest G3
790 Will Moore Notts Ullb 23.80 Guest G3
175 Ewan Lea Newark Ullb 23.80 Guest G3
793 Oliver Waite Notts Ullb 23.90 Guest G3
479 Ewan Bowns Worksop Ullb 24.60 Guest G4
148 Zach Peutrill Newark Ullb 24.80 Guest G4
399 Jack Perks Rushcliffe Ullb 24.90 Guest G4
174 Reggie Horne Newark Ullb 25.70 Guest
665 Daniel Wendon Retford Ullb 26.00 Guest
674 George Tomkin Retford Ullb 26.00 Guest
676 Tom Wendon Retford ?11b 26.30 Guest
333 Harry Brightman Rushcliffe Ullb 26.70 Guest
374 Dillan Jowett Rushcliffe Ullb 27.00 Guest
550 Charlie Norman Sutton Ullb 27.30 Guest
186 Declan Scarborough Newark Ullb 28.60 Guest
375 Billy Jowett Rushcliffe Ullb 29.80 Guest
T26 U1l Boy's Relay Record 61.4 Daniel, Cole, Mykah, Alfie Notts AC (June-12)
52 Jack, Henry, Peter, Shane Mansfield U11 Boys 65.90 1
715 Joseph, Harrison, Will, Oliver Notts U11 Boys 66.10 2
175 Ewan, Declan, Aiden, Harris Newark U11 Boys 66.80 3
479 Ewan , Owen, Hayden, Laith Worksop U11 Boys 67.70 4
659 Aleks, Ben, George, Jason Retford U11 Boys 70.50 5
T14 U1l Boy's 600m Record 1.48.2 Jack Harmer Nottm (July 09)
176 Harris Campbell Newark Ullb 2.01.3 1 G4
468 Laith Gladwin Worksop Ullb 2.01.6 2 G4
367 Thomas Pollard Rushcliffe Ullb 2.04.1 3 G4
556 Bailey Griffin Sutton Ullb 2119 4
53 Henry Stevenson Mansfield Ullb 2.12.4 5
659 Aleks Taylor Retford Ullb 2.15.9 6
715 Joseph Jennings Notts Ullb 2.16.7 7
391 James Gandee Rushcliffe Ullb 2.10.2 Guest
399 Jack Perks Rushcliffe Ullb 2111 Guest
674 George Tomkin Retford Ullb 2.15.0 Guest
186 Declan Scarborough Newark Ullb 2154 Guest
665 Daniel Wendon Retford Ullb 2.16.4 Guest
374 Dillan Jowett Rushcliffe Ullb 2.17.0 Guest
179 Aiden Horner Newark Ullb 2.19.2 Guest
432 Owen Bloomer Worksop Ullb 2.23.4 Guest
333 Harry Brightman Rushcliffe Ullb 2.24.9 Guest
423 Madison Greensmith Worksop Ullb 2.25.1 Guest
T6 U1l Boy's 80m Record 11.6 Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts (June-12)
729 Harrison Sikora-Bradley Notts Ullb 12.40 1 G3
52 Jack Taylor Mansfield Ullb 12.50 2 G3
479 Ewan Bowns Worksop Ullb 12.70 3 G4
148 Zach Peutrill Newark Ullb 12.90 4 G4
659 Aleks Taylor Retford Ullb 13.00 5 G4
556 Bailey Griffin Sutton Ullb 13.10 6
367 Thomas Pollard Rushcliffe Ullb 13.20 7
432 Owen Bloomer Worksop Ullb 12.50 Guest G3
793 Oliver Waite Notts Ullb 12.60 Guest G3
174 Reggie Horne Newark Ullb 12.90 Guest G4
179 Aiden Horner Newark Ullb 13.00 Guest G4
55 Peter Frettingham Mansfield Ullb 13.00 Guest G4
462 Hayden Greaves Worksop Ullb 13.10 Guest
790 Will Moore Notts Ullb 13.20 Guest
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 2 Saturday 18th May 2013 Bingham Leisure Centre

665 Daniel Wendon Retford Ullb 13.30 Guest

534 Harry Jones Sutton Ullb 13.50 Guest

453 Josh Chapman Worksop Ullb 13.60 Guest

676 Tom Wendon Retford ?11b 13.60 Guest

603 Jason Batty Retford Ullb 13.70 Guest

799 Romar Suban Notts Ullb 13.80 Guest

386 #N/A #N/A #N/A 13.90 Guest

418 Jake Charters Worksop Ullb 14.20 Guest

807 Tom Luca Notts Ullb 14.20 Guest

550 Charlie Norman Sutton Ullb 14.50 Guest

337 #N/A #N/A #N/A 14.70 Guest

300 Rushcliffe 14.90 Guest

191 Jacob Adams Newark Ullb 14.90 Guest

366 Rohan Nevett Rushcliffe Ullb 15.00 Guest

375 Billy Jowett Rushcliffe Ullb 15.20 Guest

57 Ellis Fletcher Mansfield Ullb 17.80 Guest

491 Jack Cropper Worksop U13b 20.20 Guest

F10 U11 Boy's Howler Javelin Record 33.71 Jude Chapman Rushcliffle (May-12)
52 Jack Taylor Mansfield Ullb 31.23 1 G2
453 Josh Chapman Worksop Ullb 30.46 2 G2
793 Oliver Waite Notts Ullb 27.77 3 G3
176 Harris Campbell Newark Ullb 27.32 4 G3
332 Joe Middleton-Sweet Rushcliffe Ullg 20.04 5

632 Ben Knox Retford Ullb 18.72 6

550 Charlie Norman Sutton Ullb 11.04 7

57 Ellis Fletcher Mansfield Ullb 27.24 Guest G3
462 Hayden Greaves Worksop Ullb 25.96 Guest G4
479 Ewan Bowns Worksop Ullb 24.90 Guest G4
191 Jacob Adams Newark Ullb 24.59 Guest G4
715 Joseph Jennings Notts Ullb 24.18 Guest G4
300 Rushcliffe 23.87 Guest G4
175 Ewan Lea Newark Ullb 21.84 Guest

676 Tom Wendon Retford ?11b 18.80 Guest

366 Rohan Nevett Rushcliffe Ullb 18.60 Guest

418 Jake Charters Worksop Ullb 18.15 Guest

0 Mansfield 16.45 Guest

603 Jason Batty Retford Ullb 16.42 Guest

56 Shane Goodwin Mansfield Ullb 16.28 Guest

186 Declan Scarborough Newark Ullb 15.27 Guest

385 Will Parker Rushcliffe Ullb 14.90 Guest

F2 U1l Boy's Long Jump Record 4.24 Mykah Skervin Notts (May-12)
52 Jack Taylor Mansfield Ullb 3.61 1 G4
729 Harrison Sikora-Bradley Notts Ullb 3.54 2 G4
468 Laith Gladwin Worksop Ullb 3.39 3 G4
534 Harry Jones Sutton Ullb 3.33 4 G4
175 Ewan Lea Newark Ullb 3.25 5 G4
399 Jack Perks Rushcliffe Ullb 2.85 6

603 Jason Batty Retford Ullb 2.73 7

55 Peter Frettingham Mansfield Ullb 3.34 Guest G4
57 Ellis Fletcher Mansfield Ullb 3.22 Guest

148 Zach Peutrill Newark Ullb 3.18 Guest

174 Reggie Horne Newark Ullb 3.12 Guest

462 Hayden Greaves Worksop Ullb 3.08 Guest

790 Will Moore Notts Ullb 3.07 Guest

62 Charlie Flowler Mansfield ?11b 3.00 Guest

191 Jacob Adams Newark Ullb 291 Guest

556 Bailey Griffin Sutton Ullb 2.82 Guest

56 Shane Goodwin Mansfield Ullb 2.69 Guest

179 Aiden Horner Newark Ullb 2.68 Guest

385 Will Parker Rushcliffe Ullb 2.56 Guest

397 Harry Williams Rushcliffe U13b 2.55 Guest

423 Madison Greensmith Worksop Ullb 2.50 Guest

377 Joseph Northedge Rushcliffe Ullb 2.48 Guest

333 Harry Brightman Rushcliffe Ullb 2.38 Guest

375 Billy Jowett Rushcliffe Ullb 2.37 Guest

418 Jake Charters Worksop Ullb 2.34 Guest

632 Ben Knox Retford Ullb 231 Guest

453 Josh Chapman Worksop Ullb 2.28 Guest

T19 U1l Girl's 150m Record 20.9 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (2008)
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 2 Saturday 18th May 2013 Bingham Leisure Centre

177 Maisie Archer-Dytch Newark Ullg 23.50 1 G3
585 Sophie Taylor Sutton Ullg 24.50 2 G4
455 Laura Betts Worksop Ullg 24.60 3 G4
1 Holly May Spencer Mansfield Ullg 26.00 4

806 Kianna Richardson Notts Ullg 27.00 5

552 Kelsey Pearce Sutton Ullg 23.90 Guest G4
721 Lauren Mcneil Notts Ullg 24.40 Guest G4
754 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts Ullg 25.00 Guest

494 Mia Swindell Worksop Ullg 25.20 Guest

781 Ella Bonham Notts Ullg 25.20 Guest

779 Poppy Malik Notts Ullg 25.70 Guest

770 Ellie Bryan Notts ?13g 26.00 Guest

384 Louisa Bell Rushcliffe Ullg 26.40 Guest

197 Ebony Smith Newark Ullg 26.50 Guest

769 Ashley Thomas Notts Ullg 27.20 Guest

142 Lauren Owens Newark U13g 27.30 Guest

741 Joanna Rowney Notts Ullg 27.50 Guest

108 Nancy Britten Newark Ullg 27.80 Guest

521 Emily Cawkwell Sutton Ullg 27.90 Guest

417 Molly Hind Worksop Ullg 29.60 Guest

442 Hollie Burnett Worksop Ullg 29.60 Guest

582 Sarah Fairweather Sutton Ullg 29.70 Guest

503 Emily Allcock Sutton Ullg 30.80 Guest

727 Sumayyah Sheikh Notts Ullg 31.30 Guest

362 Eve Middleton-Sweet Rushcliffe Ullg 32.00 Guest

701 Maria Ahmed Notts Ullg 33.60 Guest

T25 U11 Girl's Relay Record 61.9 Sharnee, Anna,Florence, Tess Notts AC (jun-10)
177 Maisie, Ebony, Holly , Katie Newark U1l Girls 68.50 1

806 Kianna, Lauren, Evie, Amelia Notts U11 Girls 69.50 2

407 Eugenie, Freya, Mia, Laura Worksop U1l Girls 72.10 3

581 Danielle, Anne-Marie, Kelsey, Sophie Sutton 0.00 0 DSQ
T13 U11 Girl's 600m Record 1.56.8 Lucy Harrop Worksop (June 11)
361 Maya Todd Mcintyre Rushcliffe Ullg 1.59.9 1 G2
177 Maisie Archer-Dytch Newark Ullg 2.02.1 2 G2
585 Sophie Taylor Sutton Ullg 2.05.8 3 G3
721 Lauren Mcneil Notts Ullg 2.07.8 4 G4
417 Molly Hind Worksop Ullg 2.42.0 5

581 Danielle Roe Sutton Ullg 2.08.7 Guest G4
117 Chloe Goulding Newark Ullg 2.10.8 Guest

169 Holly Aslin Newark Ullg 2119 Guest

197 Ebony Smith Newark Ullg 2.14.1 Guest

742 Evie Hall Notts Ullg 2.16.9 Guest

540 Mia De Lucis Sutton Ullg 2.17.6 Guest

108 Nancy Britten Newark Ullg 2.18.0 Guest

788 Yasmin Nutt Notts Ullg 2.18.5 Guest

171 Katie Davis Newark Ullg 2.235 Guest

599 Gracie Pemberton Sutton Ullg 2.30.1 Guest

362 Eve Middleton-Sweet Rushcliffe Ullg 2.34.2 Guest

521 Emily Cawkwell Sutton Ullg 2.40.2 Guest

503 Emily Allcock Sutton Ullg 2.45.2 Guest

T5 U11 Girl's 80m Record 11.3 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (2007)
754 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts Ullg 12.70 1 G4
585 Sophie Taylor Sutton Ullg 12.70 2 G4
455 Laura Betts Worksop Ullg 12.90 3 G4
169 Holly Aslin Newark Ullg 13.40 4

384 Louisa Bell Rushcliffe Ullg 13.50 5

1 Holly May Spencer Mansfield Ullg 13.60 6

407 Eugenie Baines Worksop Ullg 12.70 Guest G4
776 Fern Williams Notts Ullg 12.90 Guest G4
494 Mia Swindell Worksop Ullg 13.10 Guest G4
402 Freya Dolby Worksop Ullg 13.20 Guest G4
361 Maya Todd Mcintyre Rushcliffe Ullg 13.20 Guest G4
770 Ellie Bryan Notts ?13g 13.30 Guest

781 Ella Bonham Notts Ullg 13.30 Guest

779 Poppy Malik Notts Ullg 13.50 Guest

540 Mia De Lucis Sutton Ullg 13.60 Guest

521 Emily Cawkwell Sutton Ullg 13.80 Guest

503 Emily Allcock Sutton Ullg 13.90 Guest

806 Kianna Richardson Notts Ullg 13.90 Guest

741 Joanna Rowney Notts Ullg 13.90 Guest

442 Hollie Burnett Worksop Ullg 14.00 Guest

769 Ashley Thomas Notts Ullg 14.10 Guest

742 Evie Hall Notts Ullg 14.20 Guest
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 2 Saturday 18th May 2013 Bingham Leisure Centre

775 Eithne Murray Notts Ullg 14.20 Guest

599 Gracie Pemberton Sutton Ullg 14.30 Guest

398 Amelia Walton Rushcliffe Ullg 14.60 Guest

582 Sarah Fairweather Sutton Ullg 15.00 Guest

727 Sumayyah Sheikh Notts Ullg 15.70 Guest

526 Anne-Marie Herbert Sutton Ullg 15.90 Guest

1000 not known Club ?? DOB ? 16.00 Guest

549 Chloe Norman Sutton Ullg 16.20 Guest

701 Maria Ahmed Notts Ullg 17.40 Guest

F14 U11 Girl's Howler Javelin Record 33.88 Annabel Peach Newark AC (May-12)
552 Kelsey Pearce Sutton Ullg 28.89 1 G2
361 Maya Todd Mcintyre Rushcliffe Ullg 18.68 2 G4
1 Holly May Spencer Mansfield Ullg 16.39 3 G4
442 Hollie Burnett Worksop Ullg 13.65 4

721 Lauren Mcneil Notts Ullg 12.25 5

177 Maisie Archer-Dytch Newark Ullg 11.64 6

581 Danielle Roe Sutton Ullg 17.72 Guest G4
770 Ellie Bryan Notts ?13g 15.55 Guest G4
776 Fern Williams Notts Ullg 13.85 Guest

701 Maria Ahmed Notts Ullg 12.78 Guest

779 Poppy Malik Notts Ullg 12.29 Guest

769 Ashley Thomas Notts Ullg 11.63 Guest

117 Chloe Goulding Newark Ullg 11.33 Guest

526 Anne-Marie Herbert Sutton Ullg 10.66 Guest

727 Sumayyah Sheikh Notts Ullg 10.60 Guest

171 Katie Davis Newark Ullg 10.55 Guest

781 Ella Bonham Notts Ullg 10.29 Guest

108 Nancy Britten Newark Ullg 8.87 Guest

599 Gracie Pemberton Sutton Ullg 8.27 Guest

549 Chloe Norman Sutton Ullg 7.80 Guest

582 Sarah Fairweather Sutton Ullg 7.75 Guest

384 Louisa Bell Rushcliffe Ullg 7.34 Guest

540 Mia De Lucis Sutton Ullg 3.58 Guest

402 Freya Dolby Worksop Ullg 0.00 Guest

F7 U11 Girl's High jump Record 1.22 Chantelle Haywood Newark AC (July 11)
552 Kelsey Pearce Sutton Ullg 1.11 1 G3
197 Ebony Smith Newark Ullg 1.05 2 G4
455 Laura Betts Worksop Ullg 1.00 3

0 Notts 0.00 0

581 Danielle Roe Sutton Ullg 1.00 Guest

171 Katie Davis Newark Ullg 1.00 Guest

494 Mia Swindell Worksop Ullg 0.00 Guest

T9 U13 Boy's 100m Record 13.1 William Bradley Sutton Harriers (June 11)
170 Tom Evans Newark U13b 13.40 1 G3
562 Cameron Rawson Sutton U13b 14.30 2

376 Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U13b 14.30 3

791 Mykah Skervin Notts U13b 14.40 4

51 William Taylor Mansfield U13b 14.80 5

409 Aidan Needham Worksop U13b 16.00 6

802 Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts U13b 14.10 Guest

536 Robert Lounds Sutton U13b 14.60 Guest

350 Simeon Grigorov Rushcliffe U13b 14.70 Guest

518 Matthew Brown Sutton U13b 15.10 Guest

452 Ethan Warner Worksop U13b 15.10 Guest

118 Joseph Fender Newark U13b 15.20 Guest

300 Rushcliffe 15.20 Guest

805 Jamal Richardson Notts U13b 15.40 Guest

185 Matty Edinborough Newark U13b 15.80 Guest

705 Daniel Caron Notts U13b 16.00 Guest

543 Oliver Meyrick Sutton U13b 16.00 Guest

126 Jake Ludlam Newark U13b 16.20 Guest

507 Samuel Bradley Sutton U13b 16.40 Guest

511 Benjamin Blythe Sutton U13b 16.80 Guest

539 Brandon Williams Sutton U13b 17.30 Guest

410 Regan Langley Worksop U13b 18.40 Guest
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 2 Saturday 18th May 2013 Bingham Leisure Centre

404 James Carratt Worksop U13b 19.00 Guest

T22 U13 Boy's 200m Record 27 Jaikan Wood Notts AC (May 10)
170 Tom Evans Newark U13b 28.10 1 G4
524 Joe Gerrard Sutton U13b 28.70 2 G4
376 Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U13b 30.40 3

802 Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts U13b 31.70 4

650 Samual Roberts Retford U13b 32.00 5

409 Aidan Needham Worksop U13b 33.20 6

60 James Norris Mansfield U13b 33.40 7

536 Robert Lounds Sutton U13b 29.70 Guest

300 Rushcliffe 31.40 Guest

805 Jamal Richardson Notts U13b 31.50 Guest

518 Matthew Brown Sutton U13b 31.60 Guest

302 Callum Tweedie Rushcliffe U13b 32.20 Guest

118 Joseph Fender Newark U13b 32.30 Guest

334 Noah Bignell Rushcliffe U13b 32.80 Guest

543 Oliver Meyrick Sutton U13b 35.00 Guest

0 Mansfield 35.80 Guest

463 Callum Ward Worksop U13b 37.50 Guest

397 Harry Williams Rushcliffe U13b 38.00 Guest

T28 U13 Boy's Relay Record 56.5 Liam, Alistair,Jaikan.Nicky Notts AC (July 09)
172 Charlie, Jacob, Jake, Tom Newark U13 Boys 59.50 1

759 Ben, Daniel, Alfie, Jamal Notts U13 Boys 60.30 2

562 Cameron, Robert, Oliver, Joe Sutton U13 Boys 60.40 3

58 James, Cameron, Thomas, William Mansfield U13 Boys 65.00 4

410 Regan, Ethan , Callum , Aidan Worksop 0.00 0 DSQ
T2 U13 Boy's 75mH Record 12.8 B Woodhouse / P Offler Rushcliffe AC / Notts AC (05/06)
51 William Taylor Mansfield U13b 13.30 1 G2
705 Daniel Caron Notts U13b 15.20 2 G4
172 Charlie Smith Newark U13b 16.10 3

340 Jude Chapman Rushcliffe U13b 17.50 4

463 Callum Ward Worksop U13b 19.00 5

759 Ben Rendell Notts U13b 13.70 Guest G3
376 Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U13b 15.30 Guest G4
61 Cameron Seaton Mansfield U13b 15.70 Guest

60 James Norris Mansfield U13b 16.40 Guest

302 Callum Tweedie Rushcliffe U13b 16.80 Guest

350 Simeon Grigorov Rushcliffe U13b 16.80 Guest

59 Thomas Reilly Mansfield U13b 18.40 Guest

T16 U13 Boy's 800m Record 2.18.7 Jack Harmer Notts AC (May 11)
170 Tom Evans Newark U13b 2.249 1 G2
650 Samual Roberts Retford U13b 2.33.7 2 G4
409 Aidan Needham Worksop U13b 2.36.3 3

364 Finn Moffatt Rushcliffe U13b 2.39.7 4

562 Cameron Rawson Sutton U13b 2.42.3 5

792 Joe Cartwright Notts U13b 2.50.9 6

59 Thomas Reilly Mansfield U13b 3.10.2 7

370 Charlotte Smith Rushcliffe Ul5g 2.36.3 Guest

390 Thomas Gandee Rushcliffe U13b 2.43.6 Guest

127 Jacob Carrington Newark U13b 2.41.4 Guest

172 Charlie Smith Newark U13b 2.49.9 Guest

794 Joseph Mitchell Notts U13b 2.55.9 Guest

452 Ethan Warner Worksop U13b 2.51.2 Guest

118 Joseph Fender Newark U13b 2.51.4 Guest

185 Matty Edinborough Newark U13b 2.54.9 Guest

58 James Wall Mansfield U13b 3.14.1 Guest

397 Harry Williams Rushcliffe U13b 3.15.1 Guest

583 Robert Williams Sutton U13b 3.274 Guest

F1 U13 Boy's High jump Record 1.45 Nathan Garratt Worksop (May-12)
524 Joe Gerrard Sutton U13b 1.35 1 G3
334 Noah Bignell Rushcliffe U13b 1.20 2

51 William Taylor Mansfield U13b 1.20 3

714 Harry llyk Notts U13b 1.20 3

127 Jacob Carrington Newark U13b 1.15 5

410 Regan Langley Worksop U13b 1.05 6
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792
704
511
126

F9

404
127
524
714
61

340
650
126
60

704
410
539
511
507
536
583
792
759
705

T8

448
730
14

612
119
544
804
744
731
711
656
777
631
712
763
734
10

595
716
131
722
11

420

525
548
113
16

553

760
13

427
157
141
726
733
12

584
784
551
762
728

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 2

Joe Cartwright
Jacob Careless
Benjamin Blythe
Jake Ludlam

U13 Boy's Shot

James Carratt
Jacob Carrington
Joe Gerrard
Harry llyk
Cameron Seaton
Jude Chapman
Samual Roberts
Jake Ludlam
James Norris
Jacob Careless
Regan Langley
Brandon Williams
Benjamin Blythe
Samuel Bradley
Robert Lounds
Robert Williams
Joe Cartwright
Ben Rendell
Daniel Caron

U13 Girl's 100m

Emily Race
Liberte Taylor
Daisy Smith

Tilly Clarke
Chantelle Haywood
Amelia Sewell
Abiba Grant
Isobel Lee

Amy Tivey

Amy Edwards
Morgan Spink
Rebecca Newton
Jessica kirk

Millie Haw

Lily May Lawrence
Emma Weston
Libby Bell

Emily Smith

Amy Keady
Eleanor Miller
Holly Mellor
Chloe Allcock
Amelia Harrop
Verity Blakey
Abigail Granger
Olivia Jones
Lauren Davies
Heidi Seaton
Amy Peart-Roddis
Keeley Tomlinson
Millie France
Georgina Tasker
Charlotte Mills
Jessica Satterley
Tilly Owens
Kahadija Sheikh
Laura Walsh
Olivia Carter
Courtney Williams
Amy Layhe
Claudia McGibbon
Igra Sheikh
Zainab Sheikh

Notts
Notts
Sutton
Newark

Record 9.29

Worksop
Newark
Sutton
Notts
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Retford
Newark
Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Notts
Notts
Notts

Record 13

Worksop
Notts
Mansfield
Retford
Newark
Sutton
Notts
Notts
Notts
Notts
Retford
Notts
Retford
Notts
Notts
Notts
Mansfield
Sutton
Notts
Newark
Notts
Mansfield
Worksop
Notts
Sutton
Sutton
Newark
Mansfield
Sutton
Mansfield
Notts
Mansfield
Worksop
Newark
Newark
Notts
Notts
Mansfield
Sutton
Notts
Sutton
Notts
Notts

Saturday 18th May 2013

U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b

Nathan Langley

U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b

1.20
1.15
1.10
1.10

6.89
6.86
6.84
6.63
5.89
5.44

5.30
5.48
5.66
5.67
4.60
4.24
3.36
4.54
3.21
4.94
5.25
3.77

Charlotte McLennagham

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

13.80
14.10
14.20
14.60
15.30
16.30
13.90
14.40
14.50
14.70
14.80
14.80
14.90
14.90
15.00
15.20
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.40
15.60
15.80
15.90
16.00
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.20
16.20
16.30
16.30
16.50
16.70
16.70
16.90
16.90
17.00
17.70
17.80
18.00
18.50
18.60
21.70

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Worksop (May 12)

o0 WNPRP

o

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (May 10)

G2
G3
G4

a b wnN P

(o2}

Guest G3
Guest G4
Guest G4
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Bingham Leisure Centre
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T21

730
577
612
422
144
804
744
711
656
734
777
419
716
544
631
580
420
737
132
758
113
525
654
548
157
427
13

784
434

762
728

T27

804

113
422
580
631

T1

119
716
16

419
580
635
765
782
763
142
141
578
760
434

T15

764
653
419
577
131

303
738
656
422
167
12

765

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 2

U13 Girl's 200m

Angel Foreman
Liberte Taylor
Megan Woodhouse
Tilly Clarke
Emma Greaves
Annabel Peach
Abiba Grant
Isobel Lee

Amy Edwards
Morgan Spink
Emma Weston
Rebecca Newton
Lucy Harrop
Amy Keady
Amelia Sewell
Jessica kirk
Alexandra Roe
Amelia Harrop
Maddie Whitaker
Lauren Mills
Verity Blakey
Lauren Davies
Abigail Granger
Mollie Scott
Olivia Jones
Jessica Satterley
Charlotte Mills
Georgina Tasker
Amy Layhe

Erin Lonsdale
Poppy Scoffings
Igra Sheikh
Zainab Sheikh

U13 Girl's Relay

Abiba, Amy, Isobel, Liberte

Angel, Libby, Chloe, Daisy

Lauren, Chantelle, Annabel, Eleanor
Emma, Lucy, Amelia, Emily
Alexandra, Amelia, Amy, Megan
Jessica , Mollie , Amber , Tilly

U13 Girl's 70mH

Chantelle Haywood
Amy Keady

Heidi Seaton

Lucy Harrop
Alexandra Roe
Megan Maiden
Florence Reed
Jamie Bramley
Lily May Lawrence
Lauren Owens
Tilly Owens

Andie Woodhouse
Millie France

Erin Lonsdale

U13 Girl's 800m

Bella Reed
Amber Scott
Lucy Harrop
Megan Woodhouse
Eleanor Miller
Tammy Tomlinson
Georgia Connis
Emma Williams
Morgan Spink
Emma Greaves
Freya White

Olivia Carter
Florence Reed

Saturday 18th May 2013

Record 26.4

Mansfield
Notts
Sutton
Retford
Worksop
Newark
Notts
Notts
Notts
Retford
Notts
Notts
Worksop
Notts
Sutton
Retford
Sutton
Worksop
Notts
Newark
Notts
Newark
Sutton
Retford
Sutton
Newark
Worksop
Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Notts
Notts
Notts

Record 56.9

Notts
Mansfield
Newark
Worksop
Sutton
Retford

Record 11.8

Newark
Notts
Mansfield
Worksop
Sutton
Retford
Notts
Notts
Notts
Newark
Newark
Sutton
Notts
Worksop

Record 2.26.9

Notts
Retford
Worksop
Sutton
Newark
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Notts
Retford
Worksop
Newark
Mansfield
Notts

Charlotte McLennagham

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

0

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

30.20
30.50
30.80
31.30
31.60
33.50
29.40
29.80
30.40
31.10
31.30
31.50
31.60
31.80
32.40
32.40
32.90
33.80
34.00
34.20
34.40
34.60
34.80
34.90
35.40
35.50
36.20
36.30
38.00
38.80
39.70
41.70
46.60

58.20
60.20
62.50
63.60
64.80
65.30

Anna Davis/Isabelle Brooks

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

Rachel Brandham

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

12.50
12.70
14.40
15.20
15.80
17.20
13.30
13.50
13.70
14.20
15.70
16.90
16.90
18.50

2.37.2
2.39.9
2.40.1
2.43.1
3.00.2
3.12.9
3.12.92
2.47.3
2.50.2
3.00.8
3.06.7
3.17.8
2421

Notts AC (May 10)

G4
G4

a b wN P

6

Guest G3
Guest G4
Guest G4
Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Notts AC (2005)

o g WNPRE

Notts AC (2007)

G3
G3

o0 WNPE

Guest G4
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Bingham Leisure Centre

Mansfield Harriers (2006)

OO WNPRE

~

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
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654
722
132
737
434
780
785

F12

14

119
712
448
595
371
653
765

11

422
711
780

782
612
132
553
577
77
145
141
763
734
525

131
548
10

760
13

733
16

654
784
157
578
635
420
12

427
737
113
365
584
551
303
728
762
144
726
631

F5

144
448
580
744
14

653
303
595
553

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 2

Mollie Scott
Holly Mellor
Lauren Mills
Maddie Whitaker
Erin Lonsdale
Indiana Malik
Poppy Scoffings

U13 Girl's Long Jump

Daisy Smith
Chantelle Haywood
Millie Haw

Emily Race

Emily Smith

Daisy Todd-Mcintyre

Amber Scott
Florence Reed
Angel Foreman
Chloe Allcock
Emma Greaves
Amy Edwards
Indiana Malik
Keeley Tomlinson
Jamie Bramley
Tilly Clarke
Lauren Mills

Amy Peart-Roddis
Megan Woodhouse
Rebecca Newton
Matthew Peto
Tilly Owens

Lily May Lawrence
Emma Weston
Abigail Granger
Tammy Tomlinson
Eleanor Miller
Olivia Jones

Libby Bell

Millie France
Georgina Tasker
Laura Walsh

Heidi Seaton
Mollie Scott

Amy Layhe
Jessica Satterley
Andie Woodhouse
Megan Maiden
Amelia Harrop
Olivia Carter
Charlotte Mills
Maddie Whitaker
Lauren Davies
Georgie Moffatt
Courtney Williams
Claudia McGibbon
Georgia Connis
Zainab Sheikh
Igra Sheikh
Annabel Peach
Kahadija Sheikh
Jessica kirk

U13 Girl's Shot

Annabel Peach
Emily Race
Alexandra Roe
Isobel Lee

Daisy Smith
Amber Scott
Georgia Connis
Emily Smith

Amy Peart-Roddis

Retford
Notts
Newark
Notts
Worksop
Notts
Notts

Record 4.45

Mansfield
Newark
Notts
Worksop
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Retford
Notts
Mansfield
Mansfield
Worksop
Notts
Notts
Mansfield
Notts
Retford
Newark
Sutton
Sutton
Notts
Newark
Newark
Notts
Notts
Sutton
Mansfield
Newark
Sutton
Mansfield
Notts
Mansfield
Notts
Mansfield
Retford
Notts
Newark
Sutton
Retford
Worksop
Mansfield
Worksop
Notts
Newark
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Notts
Notts
Newark
Notts
Retford

Record 8.49

Newark
Worksop
Sutton
Notts
Mansfield
Retford
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Sutton

Saturday 18th May 2013

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

Charlotte Ripley

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13b
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

Bethany Mitchell

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

2.54.2
2.59.1
2.59.7
3.11.6
3.12.9
3.19.5
3.29.2

4.18
4.14
3.91
3.89
3.49
3.42
2.80
4.02
3.74
3.70
3.54
3.51
3.43
3.43
3.41
3.38
3.37
3.33
3.29
3.26
3.22
3.16
3.12
3.09
3.08
3.06
3.00
2.93
2.93
2.92
2.90
2.90
2.83
2.82
2.79
2.69
2.68
2.64
2.58
2.55
2.48
2.42
2.37
2.35
2.28
2.27
1.94
1.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.77
6.75
6.10
6.10
6.03
5.08
3.16
6.22
5.98

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Bingham Leisure Centre

Newark AC (July 11)

G3
G3
G3

G3

Sutton Harriers (2005)

OO~ WNPR

~

Guest
Guest

G4
G4
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578
764

785
635
544
142
167
584
780

T11

720
506
634
128
425
614

749
801
158
735
519
783
706
532
724
636
710
413
751

T24

720
506
634
159
408

158
735
713
706
532
547

T30

724
509

T18

748
408
363
159
519
713
424
301
783
732
724
547
114

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 2

Andie Woodhouse
Bella Reed

Angel Foreman
Poppy Scoffings
Megan Maiden
Amelia Sewell
Lauren Owens
Freya White
Courtney Williams
Indiana Malik
Verity Blakey

U15 Boy's 100m

Benjamin Mattinson
William Bradley
David Mafullul
Ben Lynch

Nathan Langley
lain Cooper
Duncan Cox
George Dalton
Tom Mann

Jack Satterley
James Weston
Ben Burnham
Shaun Bramley
Matthew Caron
Jake Collins

Tom Pautrat

Sam Maiden
Callum Gorman
Nathan Garratt
Max Briggs-Goode

U15 Boy's 200m

Benjamin Mattinson
William Bradley
David Mafullul
Jack Skiba
George Earle
Duncan Cox
Jack Satterley
James Weston
Sami Ibeggazene
Matthew Caron
Jake Collins
Samuel Moakes

U15 Boy's 4 x 300m

Tom, Adam, Duncan, Matthew
David, Jake , Ben, William

U15 Boy's 800m

Adam Ward
George Earle
Joss Moffatt
Jack Skiba

Ben Burnham
Sami Ibeggazene
Joshua Charters
Findlay Tweedy
Shaun Bramley
Jack Wainwright
Tom Pautrat
Samuel Moakes
Joe Edinborough

Saturday 18th May 2013

Sutton
Notts
Mansfield
Notts
Retford
Sutton
Newark
Newark
Sutton
Notts
Notts

Record 11.7

Notts
Sutton
Retford
Newark
Worksop
Retford
Notts
Notts
Notts
Newark
Notts
Sutton
Notts
Notts
Sutton
Notts
Retford
Notts
Worksop
Notts

Record 24.6

Notts
Sutton
Retford
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Newark
Notts
Notts
Notts
Sutton
Sutton

Record 3.05.3

Notts
Sutton

Record 2.05.1

Notts
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Newark
Sutton
Notts
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Notts
Notts
Notts
Sutton
Newark

U13g 5.80
U13g 5.54
U13g 5.46
U13g 5.11
U13g 4.93
U13g 481
U13g 4.03
U13g 3.75
U13g 3.74
U13g 3.72
U13g 0.00

Ryan Gorman

U15b 11.80
U15b 12.10
U15b 12.30
U15b 13.40
U15b 13.70
U15b 12.70
U15b 12.70
U15b 12.80
U15b 13.10
U15b 13.20
U15b 13.50
U15b 13.60
U15b 13.60
U15b 14.10
U15b 14.30
U15b 14.30
U15b 14.50
U15b 14.60
U15b 15.00
U15b 16.10

Thomas Bropwn

U15b 24.30
U15b 24.80
U15b 25.00
U15b 28.20
U15b 29.50
U15b 26.60
U15b 28.00
U15b 28.00
U15b 28.10
U15b 29.70
U15b 30.50
U15b 31.40

George. Ryan, Thomas, Brett

U15 Boys 3.07.8
U15 Boys 3.18.5

Robert Needham

U15b 2.13.9
U15b 2.15.8
U15b 2.26.0
U15b 2.33.2
U15b 2.35.5
U15b 2.28.5
U15b 2314
U15b 2.34.6
U15b 2.38.9
U15b 2.40.8
U15b 2429
U15b 2.43.2
U15b 2.44.3

Bingham Leisure Centre

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (June 12)

1 G2
2 G3
3 G4
4

5

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Newark AC (May-2007)

G2 Record

A WN R
@
~

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Worksop (May-12)

Notts AC (Sept 08)

G4

A WN PR

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
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772

T4

408
509
724
301
114
706
751

F4

748
363
636
519
424
166
547
509

F8

614
425
506
363
735
166
795
748
634
128
413
783
F13

720
425
128
636
509
795
424

T10

401
153
725
652
15

515
154
755
164
803
156
181
756
736
428
641
787
143
702
373

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 2

Sam Carroll
U15 Boy's 80mH

George Earle
David Allcock
Tom Pautrat
Findlay Tweedy
Joe Edinborough
Matthew Caron
Max Briggs-Goode

U15 Boy's Javelin

Adam Ward

Joss Moffatt

Sam Maiden

Ben Burnham
Joshua Charters
Christopher Ward
Samuel Moakes
David Allcock

U15 Boy's Long Jump

lain Cooper
Nathan Langley
William Bradley
Joss Moffatt
James Weston
Christopher Ward
Rhys Owen
Adam Ward
David Mafullul
Ben Lynch
Nathan Garratt
Shaun Bramley
U15 Boy's Shot

Benjamin Mattinson
Nathan Langley
Ben Lynch

Sam Maiden

David Allcock

Rhys Owen
Joshua Charters

U15 Girl's 100m

Sophie Mills
Charlotte Ripley
Anna Purchase
Eleanor Rowing
Emma Ramsbotham
Erin Bowmar
Molly Ripley
Megan Jackson
Keating Walters
Liv Hill

Eden Sandy
Lizzie Plaistow
Eloise Speirs

Lia White
Charlotte Oakes
Emily-Rose Maule
Emma Raymond
Amber Owens
Imogen Aikin
Madeline Moore

Notts
Record 11.8

Worksop
Sutton
Notts
Rushcliffe
Newark
Notts
Notts

Record 39.83

Notts
Rushcliffe
Retford
Sutton
Worksop
Newark
Sutton
Sutton

Record 5.69

Retford
Worksop
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Notts
Newark
Notts
Notts
Retford
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Record 13.48

Notts
Worksop
Newark
Retford
Sutton
Notts
Worksop

Record 12.2

Worksop
Newark
Notts
Retford
Mansfield
Sutton
Newark
Notts
Newark
Notts
Newark
Newark
Notts
Notts
Worksop
Retford
Notts
Newark
Notts
Rushcliffe

Saturday 18th May 2013
U15b
Perry Offler

U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b

Michael Ware

U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b

Perry Offler

U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
Chris Clarke

U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b

2514

14.40
15.70
15.80
18.10
18.50
14.90
17.60

31.36
27.20
23.01
22.40
15.60
13.83
21.43
8.47

4.88
4.47
4.45
4.41
4.33
3.81
0.00
4.88
4.75
3.81
3.56
3.54

10.47

10.11
8.35
8.19
5.44
7.68
6.27

Charlotte McLennagham

U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
u15

U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g

13.50
13.60
13.70
14.00
14.80
15.40
13.80
14.10
14.30
14.3
14.40
14.40
14.50
14.60
14.80
14.80
14.90
15.30
15.40
15.50

Guest

Notts AC (Sept 08)

A WN PP

Guest
Guest

Notts AC (2006)

a b wN P

6
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (June 08)

o U~ WNPR

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Bingham Leisure Centre

Mansfield Harriers (June 08)

G4

A WN PR

Guest
Guest

Notts AC (May-12)

G4

a b wNPF

(o2}

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 2

Saturday 18th May 2013

Bingham Leisure Centre

778 Niki Malik Notts U15g 15.50 Guest

477 #N/A #N/A #N/A 15.60 Guest

678 Chloe Lake Retford U15¢g 15.60 Guest

527 Bethany Herbert Sutton Ul5g 16.10 Guest

T23 U15 Girl's 200m Record 24.8 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (May-12)
401 Sophie Mills Worksop U1l5¢g 27.90 1 G4
9 Laura Herrod Mansfield Ul5¢g 27.90 2 G4
154 Molly Ripley Newark Ul5g 28.40 3

736 Lia White Notts U15g 29.60 4

652 Eleanor Rowing Retford U15g 29.60 5

153 Charlotte Ripley Newark Ul5g 28.70 Guest

164 Keating Walters Newark Ul5g 29.80 Guest

156 Eden Sandy Newark U15g 30.30 Guest

406 Bethan Dennis Worksop U1l5g 31.70 Guest

778 Niki Malik Notts U15¢g 31.70 Guest

678 Chloe Lake Retford Ul5g 33.50 Guest

T29 U15 Girl's Relay Record 52.2 0 Notts AC ()
156 Eden, Charlotte, Lizzie, Molly Newark U15 Girls 56.50 1

719 Bethany, Eloise, Lia, Anna Notts U15 Girls 56.80 2

459 Amy, Bethan, Charlotte, Sophie Worksop U15 Girls 60.00 3

652 Eleanor, Emily-Rose, Chloe, Emma Retford U15 Girls 60.50 4

T3 U15 Girl's 75mH Record 11.7 Anna Davis Notts AC (June 09)
725 Anna Purchase Notts U15¢g 12.80 1 G3
15 Emma Ramsbotham Mansfield Ul5g 13.70 2

181 Lizzie Plaistow Newark U15g 14.40 3

648 Hannah Richardson Retford U15¢g 16.90 4

459 Amy Smith Worksop Ul5g 17.90 5

719 Bethany Newton Notts U15¢g 13.20 Guest G4
T17 U15 Girl's 800m Record 2.20.8 Georgia Milton Mansfield Harriers (2006)
130 Olivia Mathias Newark Ul5g 2.325 1

4 Bethany Williams Mansfield U15g 2.35.0 2

515 Erin Bowmar Sutton U15g 2.39.1 3

707 Megan Clarke Notts Ul5g 2455 4

347 Alex Gandee Rushcliffe Ul5g 2.49.7 5

406 Bethan Dennis Worksop U15g 2.55.2 6

648 Hannah Richardson Retford U15¢g 3.11.5 7

373 Madeline Moore Rushcliffe U15¢g 2.44.2 Guest

808 Emma Beeson Notts U15¢g 2.45.0 Guest

527 Bethany Herbert Sutton U15g 2.55.0 Guest

428 Charlotte Oakes Worksop Ul5g 2.56.3 Guest

143 Amber Owens Newark U15¢g 2.56.8 Guest

641 Emily-Rose Maule Retford Ul5g 2.57.3 Guest

678 Chloe Lake Retford U15g 3.04.4 Guest

F11 U15 Girl's High jump Record 1.55 Kate Plate Notts AC (july 08)
736 Lia White Notts Ul5g 1.35 1

459 Amy Smith Worksop Ul5g 1.30 2

15 Emma Ramsbotham Mansfield U15g 1.30 3

617 Emma Dakin Retford U1l5g 1.25 4

181 Lizzie Plaistow Newark Ul5g 1.15 5

401 Sophie Mills Worksop Ul5g 1.30 Guest

756 Eloise Speirs Notts U15g 1.20 Guest

472 Amelia Biddulph Worksop U15g 1.20 Guest

F6 U15 Girl's Javelin Record 35.54 Becky Woolley Mansfield Harriers (Sept 08)
9 Laura Herrod Mansfield U15g 22.26 1 G4
617 Emma Dakin Retford U1l5g 17.92 2

406 Bethan Dennis Worksop U15¢g 15.43 3

719 Bethany Newton Notts U15g 12.93 4

156 Eden Sandy Newark U15g 10.91 5

527 Bethany Herbert Sutton U15g 10.53 6

341 Isabella Clarke Rushcliffe Ul5g 7.61 7

459 Amy Smith Worksop Ul5g 11.59 Guest

153 Charlotte Ripley Newark U15g 9.62 Guest

154 Molly Ripley Newark U15g 9.31 Guest
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F3

617
725

164
341
472
719
648
778
702

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 2

U15 Girl's Shot

Emma Dakin

Anna Purchase
Laura Herrod
Keating Walters
Isabella Clarke
Amelia Biddulph
Bethany Newton
Hannah Richardson
Niki Malik

Imogen Aikin

Under 9's Mixed 50m Sprint

luke Horne

May Aslin

Owen Carroll
Lockie Campbell
William Haw
Benjamin Roberts
Mason Scarborough
Jake Speirs

Leo De Lucis
Tobias Smith
Katarina Taylor
Elena Walsh

Joe Allcock

Riley Scott
Matthe Langford
Petar Taylor
Josiah Skervin

Record 9.88

Retford
Notts
Mansfield
Newark
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Notts
Retford
Notts
Notts

Notts
Notts
Retford
Sutton
Retford

Notts
Sutton

Notts

Saturday 18th May 2013

Tesni Ward

U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g

Ullb
U09b
2b
uo09
U09g

U09g
Uo9b

Uo9b

9.65
8.87
6.45
6.38
6.10
5.99
6.02
5.64
4.96
4.59

8.70
8.70
9.00
9.00
9.30
9.40
9.40
10.30
10.60
10.60
11.10
11.10
11.40
11.40
13.90
13.90
21.00

Worksop (2006)

a b wnN P

o

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

G2
G3

Bingham Leisure Centre
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Events recorded

U11 Girls
80m
150m
600m

High Jump
Howler Javelin|
no event
4x100 relay

Total
U11 Boys

80m

150m

600m

long jump
Howler Javelin|
no event
4x100 relay

Total
U13 Girls

70m hurdles

100m
200m
800m
Shot

Long Jump
no event
4x100 relay

Total
U13 Boys

75m hurdles

100m
200m
800m

High Jump
no event

Shot

4x100 relay

Total
U15 Girls

75m hurdles

100m
200m
800m

High Jump

Javelin
Shot

4x100 relay

Total
U15 Boys

80m hurdles

100m
200m
800m

Long Jump

Javelin
Shot

4x300 relay

Total

Grand Total

M
Mansfield

Sat-18-May-13

B
Newark

Notts Mini League

X
Notts

A

Rushcliffe  Worksop

w

Match 2

S
Sutton

Bingham

T
Retford
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141

200

218

84

185

151

102

Mansfield Newark

Notts

Rushcliffe Worksop ~ Sutton

Retford
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check

80m

150m

600m

High Jump
Howler Javelin

4x100m Relay
Total

80m

150m

600m

Long Jump
Howler Javelin

4 x 100m Relay
Total

70m Hurdles
100m

200m

800m

Shot Putt (2.72k)
Long Jump

No Event

4 x 100m Relay
Total

75m Hurdles
100m

200m

800m

High Jump

No Event

Shot Putt (3.25k)

4 x 100m Relay
Total

75m Hurdles
100m

200m

800m

High Jump
Javelin (600g)
Shot Putt (3.25k)

4 x 100m Relay
Total

80m Hurdles
100m

200m

800m

Long Jump
Javelin (600g)
Shot Putt (4k)

4 x 300m Relay
Total



